

Steviva Ingredients Adds Ultra-Fine Mesh Powdered Erythritol Stevia Blend to Clean-Label Sweeteners Portfolio

Finer than confectioners' sugar, Erysweet+ Ultra is ideal for chocolate tempering as well as clean label sugar reduction in fillings, coatings, frosting & more

PORTLAND, OREGON, USA, July 21, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Clean-label sugar reduction in chocolate has always been a challenge. The challenge comes in the tempering process, during which chocolate gains its shiny, crisp exterior. With <u>Steviva</u> Ingredients' new Erysweet+ Ultra blend, clean-label, sugar-free chocolate can be achieved.

Erysweet+Ultra is a super-fine mesh powder consisting of SteviaSweet 95-60 with Erysweet Non-GMO erythritol, a polyol that provides natural low-calorie sweetening and bulk. This proprietary blend of highly purified steviol glycosides delivers an exceptionally clean flavor that is free from bitter notes and aftertaste commonly found in other <u>stevia</u> products.

Non-browning, Erysweet+ Ultra has excellent heat tolerance past 250 degrees Fahrenheit and folds into any hot or cold process. Designed to be a replacement for super-fine powdered sugar, Erysweet+ Ultra is ideal for tempering applications for chocolate, coatings, fillings, frostings, glazes, fondants and icings.

"This is a game-changer for confectioners and baking manufacturers trying to achieve clean-label sugar reduction," said Thom King, president and CEO of Steviva Ingredients. "Never before has there been an all-natural, non-sugar solution that can not only withstand the tempering process of chocolate but also produce the same light mouthfeel and brilliant flavor profile as confectioners' sugar."

Twice as sweet as sugar with just 0.2 calories per gram, Erysweet+ Ultra is available in 20kg polylined boxes. For more information and samples, please contact sales@steviva.com or call 310-455-9876.

About Steviva Ingredients:

Steviva Ingredients Inc. is a global ingredient supplier with a focus on all-natural, high-intensity sweeteners and custom sweetening solutions for manufacturers. Steviva Ingredients sweeteners and bulk ingredients are GMO-free, soy-free, corn-free and allergen-free. More information is available at: www.stevivaingredients.com.

Thomas King Steviva Brands, Inc. 3104559876 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.